ROUTE 295

MAXIMUM OFF-PE A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is	
times: MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS	09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	9 5.30 – 24.00

٤

STANDARD CONDITIONS

FARES FOR CHILDREN ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged Sp at all times. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

- G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:-MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09:30-16:00
 - 09.30-16.00 19.00-24.00

6 800

 $a_{1,2}^{\alpha}$

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

	Stage Point No.														
WANDSWORTH L.T. Garage 13	1	LAD	BRO	KE G	ROVI	St.	Chai	les S	quar	e I					
	2	7 LADBROKE GROVE Cambridge Gardens 2													
	3	7 7 LATIMER ROAD Station 3													
	4	12	12 7 7 QUEENSDALE ROAD 4												
	5	12	12	7	7	SHE	EPHE	RDS	BUSH	l Gre	en 5 1	ŀ			
	6	19	12	12	7	7	BR	оок	GREI	EN H	OTEL	6			
	7	19	19	12	12	7	7	HA	MME	RSMI	TH B	ROAD	WA	Y 7†	
	8	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	GR	EYHC	DUND	ROA	D (o)	r SILVERTON ROAD E/B) 8	
	9	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	DA	WES	ROA	D Sa	lisbury Tavern 9	
RT	10	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	FUL	HAM	BRC	DADWAY Station 10	
Ň		30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SAN	IDS I	END BATHS II	
SQN	12	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	w	ANDSWORTH BRIDGE TAVERN 12	
Ň	13	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	7	7	BRIDGEND ROAD or YORK ROAD Petergate 13	
7	14	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7 PLOUGH ROAD Maysoule Road 14	
7	15	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	12	12	7 7 CLAPHAM JUNCTION The Falcon 15†	
12	16	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	12 7 7 CLAPHAM JUNCTION Meyrick Arms 16	
	13	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	7	7	WANDSWORTH L.T. Garage 13	

[r]

(Rev. 7-77) t-Farezone